

4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	02-28-06	02-28-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	758.06-	*E1	151,729.79
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	03-30-06	03-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	821.86	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	03-30-06	03-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	734.65-	*E1	150,995.14
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	05-01-06	04-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	845.16	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	05-01-06	04-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	711.35-	*E1	150,283.79
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	05-30-06	05-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	814.04	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	05-30-06	05-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	742.47-	*E1	149,541.32
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	06-30-06	06-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	837.01	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	06-30-06	06-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	719.50-	*E1	148,821.82
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	07-31-06	07-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	806.12	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	07-31-06	07-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	750.39-	*E1	148,071.43
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	08-30-06	08-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	828.79	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	08-30-06	08-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	727.72-	*E1	147,343.71
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	10-02-06	09-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	824.71	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	10-02-06	09-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	731.80-	*E1	146,611.91
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	10-30-06	10-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	794.15	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	10-30-06	10-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	762.36-	*E1	145,849.55
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	11-30-06	11-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	816.35	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	11-30-06	11-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	740.16-	*E1	145,109.39
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	01-02-07	12-30-06	100	INTERST	PE630	02	786.01	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	01-02-07	12-30-06	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	770.50-	*E1	144,338.89
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	01-30-07	01-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	807.90	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	01-30-07	01-30-07	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	748.61-	*E1	143,590.28
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	02-28-07	02-28-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	751.85	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	02-28-07	02-28-07	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	804.66-	*E1	142,785.62
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	03-30-07	03-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	773.43	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	03-30-07	03-30-07	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	783.08-	*E1	142,002.54
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	04-30-07	04-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	794.82	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	04-30-07	04-30-07	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	761.69-	*E1	141,240.85
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	05-30-07	05-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	765.05	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	05-30-07	05-30-07	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	791.46-	*E1	140,449.39
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	07-02-07	06-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	786.13	*E1		
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMT	07-02-07	06-30-07	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	02	770.38-	*E1	139,679.01
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMT	07-30-07	07-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	756.59	*E1		

4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	07-30-07	07-30-07	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	799.92-	*E1	138,879.09
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	08-30-07	08-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	777.34	*E1	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	08-30-07	08-30-07	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	779.17-	*E1	138,099.92
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	10-01-07	09-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	772.98	*E1	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	10-01-07	09-30-07	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	783.53-	*E1	137,316.39
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	10-30-07	10-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	743.79	*E1	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	10-30-07	10-30-07	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	812.72-	*E1	136,503.67
1350	NEW ACCRUAL	11-01-07	10-31-07	100	INTERST	BASIS 4	000	979.98	*E1	
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	11-30-07	11-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	713.70-	*E1	135,789.97
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	11-30-07	11-30-07	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	950.34	*E1	
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	12-31-07	12-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	743.34-	*E1	135,046.63
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	12-31-07	12-30-07	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	950.34-	MCA	
4542	INT PAYMNT RVSL	01-03-08	12-30-07	100	INTERST	PE630	02	743.34	MCA	135,789.97
0918	LT CHG ASSESSED	01-09-08	01-09-08	918	LT CHG	RL155	00	84.68	*LC	
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	01-14-08	01-14-08	100	INTERST	PE630	08	950.34	P03	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	01-14-08	01-14-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	08	743.34-	P03	135,046.63
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	01-30-08	01-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	979.24	*E1	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	01-30-08	01-30-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	714.44-	*E1	134,332.19
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	02-29-08	02-29-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	940.13	*E1	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	02-29-08	02-29-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	753.55-	*E1	133,578.64
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	03-31-08	03-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	934.87	*E1	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	03-31-08	03-30-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	758.81-	*E1	132,819.83
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	04-30-08	04-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	960.53	*E1	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	04-30-08	04-30-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	733.15-	*E1	132,086.68
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	04-30-08	04-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	924.42	*E1	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	05-30-08	05-30-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	769.26-	*E1	131,317.42
4542	INT PAYMNT RVSL	06-03-08	05-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	924.42-	MCA	
4542	PRIN PYMNT RVSL	06-03-08	05-30-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	769.26	MCA	132,086.68
0918	LT CHG ASSESSED	06-09-08	06-09-08	918	LT CHG	RL155	00	84.68	*LC	
1918	LTCHG AUTO RVSL	06-10-08	06-09-08	918	LT CHG	RL155	00	84.68-	*LC	
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	06-10-08	06-09-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	924.42	MCR	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	06-10-08	06-09-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	769.26-	MCR	131,317.42
4072	LATE CHRG PYMNT	06-10-08	06-09-08	918	LT CHG	RL105	02	84.68-	MCR	

4072	LATE CHRG PYMNT	06-10-08	06-09-08	918	LT CHG	RL120		84.68	MCR	130,575.21
6332	OBLIGAT HDR ADJ	06-11-08	06-09-08	565	FLT FEE	PY600		2,900.78	MC6	131,317.42
6332	OBLIGAT HDR ADJ	06-11-08	06-09-08	565	FLT FEE	PY695		2,900.78-	MC6	130,575.21
6522	OBLIGAT HDR ADJ	06-11-08	06-09-08	565	FLT FEE	PY600		2,900.78-	MC6	129,795.71
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	06-30-08	06-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	951.47	*E1	130,575.21
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	06-30-08	06-30-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	742.21-	*E1	130,575.21
4522	INT PAYMNT RVSL	07-02-08	06-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	951.47-	MCA	129,795.71
4542	CURR INT PAYMNT	07-03-08	07-02-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	742.21	MCA	130,575.21
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	07-30-08	07-02-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	951.47	UAI	129,795.71
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	07-30-08	07-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	742.21-	UAI	130,575.21
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	07-30-08	07-30-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	914.18	*E1	129,795.71
4522	CURR INT PAYMNT	08-01-08	07-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	779.50-	*E1	130,575.21
4542	PRIN PYMNT RVSL	08-01-08	07-30-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	00	779.50	MCA	129,795.71
0918	LT CHG ASSESSED	08-08-08	08-08-08	918	LT CHG	RL155		84.68	*LC	129,795.71
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	08-13-08	08-12-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	914.18	UAI	129,043.06
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	08-13-08	08-12-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	779.50-	UAI	129,795.71
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	09-02-08	08-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	941.03	*E1	129,043.06
4522	CURR INT PAYMNT	09-02-08	08-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	752.65-	*E1	129,795.71
4542	PRIN PYMNT RVSL	09-04-08	08-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	941.03-	MCA	129,795.71
0918	LT CHG ASSESSED	09-09-08	09-09-08	918	LT CHG	RL155		84.68	*LC	129,043.06
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	09-30-08	09-29-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	1,025.71	UAI	129,795.71
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	09-30-08	09-29-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	752.65-	UAI	129,043.06
0918	LT CHG ASSESSED	10-10-08	10-10-08	918	LT CHG	RL155	00	80.45	*LC	128,288.05
1918	LTCHG AUTO RVSL	10-14-08	10-10-08	918	LT CHG	RL155	00	80.45-	*LC	127,493.79
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	10-14-08	10-10-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	853.99	UAI	126,722.13
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	10-14-08	10-10-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	755.01-	UAI	
4072	LATE CHRG PYMNT	10-14-08	10-10-08	918	LT CHG	RL105		169.36-	UAI	
4072	LATE CHRG PYMNT	10-14-08	10-10-08	918	LT CHG	RL120		169.36	UAI	
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	10-31-08	10-30-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	899.42	I31	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	10-31-08	10-30-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	794.26-	I31	
4022	CURR INT PAYMNT	12-01-08	11-28-08	100	INTERST	PE630	02	922.02	I31	
4042	CURR PRIN PYMNT	12-01-08	11-28-08	001	CUR PRN	MC061	02	771.66-	I31	

4072	LATE	CHRG	PYMNT	01-11-10	01-11-10	918	LT	CHG	RL105	84.68-	UJM	
4072	LATE	CHRG	PYMNT	01-11-10	01-11-10	918	LT	CHG	RL120	84.68	UJM	
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMNT	01-28-10	01-28-10	100	INTERST	PE630	MC061	840.91	UJM	
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMNT	01-28-10	01-28-10	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	852.77-	UJM	115,087.74
4072	LATE	CHRG	PYMNT	01-28-10	01-28-10	918	LT	CHG	RL105	84.68-	UJM	
4072	LATE	CHRG	PYMNT	01-28-10	01-28-10	918	LT	CHG	RL120	84.68	UJM	
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMNT	03-04-10	03-04-10	100	INTERST	PE630	MC061	778.21	UJM	
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMNT	03-04-10	03-04-10	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	915.47-	UJM	114,172.27
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMNT	04-01-10	04-01-10	100	INTERST	PE630	MC061	799.90	UJM	
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMNT	04-01-10	04-01-10	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	893.78-	UJM	113,278.49
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMNT	05-06-10	05-06-10	100	INTERST	PE630	MC061	819.63	UJM	
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMNT	05-06-10	05-06-10	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	874.05-	UJM	112,404.44
4022	CURR	INT	PAYMNT	06-07-10	06-07-10	100	INTERST	PE630	MC061	787.90	MNM	
4042	CURR	PRIN	PYMNT	06-07-10	06-07-10	001	CUR	PRN	MC061	905.78-	MNM	111,498.66